
 

 
 American Wholesale Lighting dba: Brilliant 

Lighting  
John Perez  
510-252-1088  
1725 Rutan Drive   
Livermore, CA 94551  
jperez@awlighting.com 
 

 Batteries Sooner, LLC dba Batteries + Bulbs 
Brandon Boozer  
405-605-1237  
4100 Will Rogers Pkwy  
#300  
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 
brandon.boozer@okbatteriesplus.com 
  

 

 First Light of Tulsa  
Clete Harrington  
918-627-5483  
5003 S 101st E Ave   
Tulsa, OK 74146 
charrington@firstlighttulsa.com  
  

 Graybar  
April Calkins  
405-523-4400  
103 NE 44th Street   
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
april.calkins@graybar.com  

 

 Green Country Electric & Supply  
Brandon Pitts  
405-259-9992  
11100 NE 23rd St   
Choctaw, OK 73020  
gcesibl@gmail.com   
 

 Hunzicker Brothers  
Morgan Horner  
405-239-7771  
PO Box 25248   
Oklahoma City, OK 73125 
mhorner@hunzicker.com   

 

 Lighting Inc. dba BA Supply, LLC  
Greg Wanless  
918-760-7562  
2350 W Vancouver St   
Broken Arrow, OK 74012  
gregw@baes.com   

 Luminous  
Jim Nashert  
405-455-4422  
220 Wilshire Blvd  
Suite F2  
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 
jim@luminousok.com   
 
 
 
 
 

 

Large C&I and Schools and Government Trade Allies - 
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Star Lighting & Supply LLC  
Steve Dixon  
405-236-1519  
1429 W. Main Street   
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 
steve@starlightingandsupply.com 
  

  
 
Titan LED  
Lee Bennett  
405-570-1026  
3900 NW 56th Street   
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 
l.bennett@titanled.net   

 

 Trane U.S. Inc. dba Trane  
Tom Korpal  
918-250-5522  
22012 N Willow Ave   
Broken Arrow, OK 74012  
thomas.korpal@trane.com  

 Voss Lighting 
Randy Tidwell 
721 North Ann Arbor Rd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 
405-949-1919 
randy.tidwell@vosslighting.com 
Specialty: Lighting  
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